
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, March 29, 2024 - Sunday, April 7, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:00 PM on March 29 

Parashat Tzav 5784 

Torah Portion: Leviticus 6:1-8:36; Numbers 19:1-22 

Haftarah: Ezekiel 36:16-38 
 

Saturday, March 30, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Judy & Allan Korot in honor of their wedding anniversary 
 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

March 24 – March 30 (Adar II 14 – Adar II 20) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Natalie (Ida) Yanklowitz Sunday 03/24/2024 Adar II 14, 5784 

Rosalie (Rose) Goldstein Rothstein Monday 03/25/2024 Adar II 15, 5784 
 

March 31 – April 6 (Adar II 21 – Adar II 27) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Frances Schwartz Sunday 03/31/2024 Adar II 21, 5784 

Harry Rote-Rosen Wednesday 04/03/2024 Adar II 24, 5784 

Michael Connor Thursday 04/04/2024 Adar II 25, 5784 

Pearl Kravitz Friday 04/05/2024 Adar II 26, 5784 

Anna Snyder Aronson Saturday 04/06/2024 Adar II 27, 5784 

Sidney Benson Saturday 04/06/2024 Adar II 27, 5784 
 

 

 

https://www.sefaria.org/Leviticus.6.1-8.36?lang=bi&aliyot=0
https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.19.1-22?lang=bi&aliyot=0
https://www.sefaria.org/Ezekiel.36.16-38?lang=bi

